2.6-1
High flow capacity
Cv1.0 (VP300), Cv2.3 (VP500),
Cv4.0 (VP700)
Low power consumption: 1.8W(DC)
Possible to use as either
selector valve or divider valve
Changeable from normally

T NPTF
Thread
How to Order  Pilot Valve Assembly
1 100V AC 50/60Hz
2 200V AC 50/60Hz
3 110 to 120V AC 50/60Hz
4 220V AC 50/60Hz
5 24V DC
6 12V DC
7 240V AC 50/60Hz
9 Others
Rated voltage
Electrical entry
– Non-locking push style
B∗ Push-locking slotted style
C∗ Push-locking lever style
Manual override
∗ Option
– None
Z∗ With light and surge voltage
suppressor
Light and surge voltage suppressor
50SF4 Z BD1 Q
DIN terminal, With connector
DIN terminal, Without connector
DIN terminal, With connector (DIN43650C)
DIN terminal, Without connector (DIN43650C)
D
DO
Y
YO
How to Order
VK
SY
SYJ
VZ
VT
VT
VP
VG
VQ
VQZ
2.6-3
Application Examples
Change of Actuation
1) Base mounted
N.C. N.O.
Caution
Light and Surge Voltage Suppressor